
VERIFICATION OF CALIBRATION REPORT
oflw ltastar fut Brtfr Tcst ltsfinat

Serial #: 100670 Saientifrc Aime Mction 
"rmY-m*a, 

aE& Aloohot Ptogn Date:0411112025

External Standard Test Values Diagnostic Check

EXTERNAI, STANDARD INFORI'IATION
NOUINAL:0.080
TARGET AT 29.45t 0.01906 r.or *, asai*e+i A033,Saoo

6/uks EXPIRATION: 12/18,/2025
TANK PRESSURE: 1088 psi

0.000
VERlFIED

BLANK TEST
INTERNAL STANDARD
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDABD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BLANK TEST
EXTERNAL STANDARD
BIAN( TEST

t2 t02
12:02
12:02
12:03
12,03
12:04
12.04
12:05
12t05
12:46
12:46
12|A7

TEMPERATURES

Samp.le chanJcer = 4 9.1" C

Breath Tube = 41 .4'c

PUUP INFO
Eloli Rate = 4-75A L/$

0,0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0
0.0

80
00
80
00
80
00
19
00
80
00

VERSIONS
DlrT:3.02
Prc: 3.03
lrodem: 2. 6

Questions:2.2

DETECTOR INFO
PUMP ON

PUUP OFF

PASSED
PASSED

PASSED
PASSED

Sld Dev =
198
004

Charles R Foster
Scientific Dtucctor
State Breath Alcohol Program

subscribed and swom bcfore me this -/l day or OS ,zo 25
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1NTERNAL STANDARD PASSED

I, Charles R Foster, after bcing first duly swom, dcpose and sute as follows:
(l) I am a curreDt crrployce of the Stat€ ofAlaska Scicnrific Cdme D€tection Laboratory.
(2) The Alaska Scicntific Crimc Detection Laboratory is an cntity within th€ Dcpartsncnl ofPublic Safety.
(l) I am the Scientific Djrcclor oftho State Breath Alcohol kograln.
(4) In that capacity, I ao rcspotrsible for overseeing thc Brealb Alcohol Program, which includes assuringthat instsumerts are calibrated and
maintaining program records.
(5) The above is a true atrd accurate verificatiotr of calibration, which is performed by thc instsument's softwar€, as specified by the Stat€ Breath
Alcohol Program. Vcrification ofcalibration ;s a.egularly conductcd and regularly recordcd activity ofth€ Stare Brcalb Alcohol Program.
(6) As ofthe date signed below, I certify that the calibration ofthe ref€renc€d instrumentwas accurate on the date in which the above tests were
pcrformed and tber€fore certified for evidentiary use in the State ofAlaska.
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